Tubular OPzS Range
Tubular OPzS Range
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
GERMANY TECHNOLOGY
PROVEN HIGH RELIABILITY
ENERGY STORAGE FOR
CRITICAL APPLICATIONS

(kg)
Pole Pairs
Internal
Resist.
acc. to IEC
896-2
mOhms
Short
Circuit
Current
Termi-
nal Length Width Height Height
Installed
Length
(l) (b/w) (h) (h2) (B/L)
2TS020100 2 OPzS 100 2 127 128 146 103 206 355 409 113 13.0  3.00  1 1.50 1400 F-M8
2TS030150 3 OPzS 150 2 168 168 225 103 206 355 409 113 14.0  3.30  1 1.05 1950 F-M8
2TS040200 4 OPzS 200 2 214 214 294 103 206 355 409 113 17.0  4.00  1 0.85 2450 F-M8
2TS050250 5 OPzS 250 2 263 265 368 124 206 355 409 134 21.0  6.00  1 0.68 3000 F-M8
2TS060300 6 OPzS 300 2 312 316 440 145 206 355 409 155 24.0  6.40  1 0.57 3600 F-M8
2TS050350 5 OPzS 350 2 377 380 527 124 206 471 525 134 28.0  8.00  1 0.60 3430 F-M8
2TS060420 6 OPzS 420 2 451 455 631 145 206 471 525 155 33.0  10.0  1 0.51 4100 F-M8
2TS070490 7 OPzS 490 2 526 530 740 166 206 471 525 176 38.0  11.5  1 0.45 4580 F-M8
2TS060600 6 OPzS 600 2 664 680 902 145 206 646 701 155 45.5  13.5  1 0.42 5000 F-M8
2TS080800 8 OPzS 800 2 896 910 1204 210 191 646 701 220 61.0  17.5  2 0.33 6650 F-M8
2TS101000 10 OPzS 1000 2 1120 1140 1505 210 233 646 701 220 73.0  20.5  2 0.25 8200 F-M8
2TS121200 12 OPzS 1200 2 1336 1370 1804 210 275 646 701 220 92.0  28.5  2 0.22 9250 F-M8
2TS121500 12 OPzS 1500 2 1696 1700 2207 210 275 796 850 220 107 30.0  2 0.21 9600 F-M8
2TS141750 14 OPzS 1750 2 1800 1800 2573 214 399 772 826 224 135 35.0  3 0.18 11200 F-M8
2TS151875 15 OPzS 1875 2 1928 1930 2741 214 399 772 826 224 140 38.0  3 0.16 11600 F-M8
2TS162000 16 OPzS 2000 2 2248 2250 2931 214 399 772 826 224 145 41.0  3 0.15 12800 F-M8
2TS182250 18 OPzS 2250 2 2448 2450 3292 212 487 772 826 222 175 50.0  4 0.14 14600 F-M8
2TS202500 20 OPzS 2500 2 2800 2800 3671 212 487 772 826 222 181 51.0  4 0.12 16500 F-M8
2TS243000 24 OPzS 3000 2 3352 3350 4404 212 576 772 826 222 220 64.0  4 0.10 19200 F-M8
2TS283500 28 OPzS 3500 2 3904 3900 5135 212 576 772 826 222 240 80.0  4 0.10 20500 F-M8
Tubular OPzS Range
03
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
Part Number DIN Type
Discharge Data Amps @ 20oC to 1.90VPC
Discharge Time in Minutes Discharge Time in hours
5 min 10 min 15 min 20 min 30 min 1 hour 1.5 hour 2 hour 3 hour 4 hour 5 hour 8 hour 10 hour 20 hour
2TS020100 2 OPzS 100 78.4  77.0  72.2  67.9  61.9  48.6  40.6  34.5  27.2  22.2  19.0  13.4  11.1  5.99
2TS030150 3 OPzS 150 101  99.8  93.6  87.0  79.2  62.9  52.5  45.1  35.4  29.1  24.9  17.7  14.6  7.98
2TS040200 4 OPzS 200 128  127  119  112  102  80.1  66.9  57.4  45.1  37.1  31.6  22.5  18.7  10.1
2TS050250 5 OPzS 250 155  153  143  135  124  97.9  82.0  70.8  55.3  45.5  39.0  27.7  23.1  12.5
2TS060300 6 OPzS 300 180  177  166  158  144  115  96.9  84.0  65.3  53.7  46.3  33.0  27.6  14.9
2TS050350 5 OPzS 350 181  178  171  165  152  128  109  94.8  75.8  63.2  54.9  39.6  33.1  18.3
2TS060420 6 OPzS 420 205  203  197  191  177  149  128  112  90.8  75.7  65.7  47.5  39.6  21.9
2TS070490 7 OPzS 490 235  233  224  218  202  170  148  129  105  87.9  76.6  55.3  46.1  25.6
2TS060600 6 OPzS 600 265  263  254  244  227  197  172  155  124  105  93.6  69.3  59.2  32.8
2TS080800 8 OPzS 800 383  376  359  347  320  276  239  211  169  144  127  93.2  79.2  43.8
2TS101000 10 OPzS 1000 460  456  438  422  391  337  294  262  210  179  159  117  98.8  54.9
2TS121200 12 OPzS 1200 534  530  511  492  458  395  347  312  251  214  188  140  119  66.0
2TS121500 12 OPzS 1500 496  495  485  473  455  398  366  334  377  244  219  164  141  75.8
2TS141750 14 OPzS 1750 525  524  514  505  483  422  388  353  298  258  233  174  149  80.3
2TS151875 15 OPzS 1875 563  561  551  542  517  452  415  379  319  276  250  186  160  86.0
2TS162000 16 OPzS 2000 716  714  694  676  642  549  499  449  372  322  290  218  186  99.8
2TS162250 18 OPzS 2250 751  750  731  711  676  584  533  482  406  352  316  237  202  109
2TS202500 20 OPzS 2500 890  889  865  841  740  684  621  560  464  402  361  270  232  125
2TS243000 24 OPzS 3000 1026  1021  998  969  923  799  728  658  555  481  432  323  277  149
2TS283500 28 OPzS 3500 1150  1140  1119  1085  1119  907  830  752  645  560  503  376  322  173
EverExceed Tubular OPzS Range Cell Discharge Data Amperes at 20